
17 4 ~rtiner-Mc,ster, ... Codn hi lhlln,slMlt.lle SttlllMllltl CNoCcdtl Cal'!llldlltl(C) ~Hitllllnlk(NH) . 
CorM!lfflltln U killpws: lredtrielr: (8) Ot1 PllO H!!thta CDPHl North Sitr-.to INS) Wtsl SW../llfffl.O fW'Sl 

:~::! ~~:.: ~;;'g!~~11;:::::~~ l:m8 Martis' St0rtf;i;,r,'81~8:~1NS>-WA 5-0767 ::: &::rr 5~~~~!::1!n:..~-:::::ft ti~ Mason VlctorlOOBMarytndAvCWS)-HU 4"8085 
MartlMz Chas 3121-29thAv -·---GL 7-9080 M•rton DIIIIJ 1828R<1y!NS) ----WA 5-7571 Masi Jos A 2912 P---- - ···----GL 1-5312 Mason Wl.llut A 901-45th -----GLS-7664 
Mvllnez ClotUdt Mrs 1236 H---'-HU 4-1261 Marton Robt C 4612Mc0on ld0r - - IV 9-7S22 Masi Jostphlnt Mrs 2758-43d --- Gl&-8984 Mason W1lttr 3720Lllly(0PH) --WA 5-7224 
Martinez Connie K MartOOSttlch H L 261' .G---- ---HU 4-0811 Masi Tom A 41&-27th - ----- ---- GI 2-4-036 Mason Weldon 4132-JBth -····-GL 7-4341 
. 429GlldeAvtWS>-HU 4-5975 Mu·wrano Jack 1025 X---------GI 2-0125 Muler John W 2l28ByronRd ---- JV 7-3802 Mason Wtnddl L Capt 
MartlMZ Danit I 2&64CutroWy -- GL S-4167 Muty A J 1999-llthAv ------- --GI 2-1740 Masltt WllllaJ11 J ll04MmywdDr-JV 7-7300 
M&rt lnu Delf ino 1412 G-------- HU 1·3871 Marty Alb!rt A 2681Rlvrsde81 ----GI 2-0108 1316AcaclaAv( NS)-WA 5-3288 Muonlc Board of Rtlld 
Mart.lMt Dol~s 2710 D-··----HU 1-2153 Marty Albert A Jr l002-9thAv --- GI 3-3819 Masln;ale Melvin 4920 Sunshntln- lV9-6403 Ma.soncTtmpl-GI 3-2762 
Marllnn Edw G B51Dougls(BJ --- HU 4-7819 Ma.rty Donald B Mrs 1089-6thAv -GL 2-7315 Masiran AH ForumBl(fg --------·GI 2-5ll'J8 Masonic la.wn Cemetery 
Milrtlntz Emma B Mrs 613-lllh ••- GI 3-b752 Marty Donald D 3876•7thAv ----·Gl 1-1324 Masiran AH 1808 N-·--------· HU 1-4328 2700RlvrsdeBl · GI 3-n'l6 
Mart l11u FL lB30KathlnAv(N S) - WA 5-0650 Marty F C Mrs 428-t.thCB) ---·- - HU 4-8840 Ma.sk Aris 52121/aEnrlcoBI - --···Gl 1-7693 Masonic Temple 12th&J --------GI 3-5058 
Ma.rtlnu Fel ix 1 ◄ 16 E---·--···HU 4-%11 Marty Gardens Florist Masl:ert Ray F 4425-55th ---·-- · Gl 1-4181 Masonic Temple Assn 
Martlrttz Felix 2616 Se1~<NS)--WA 5-7393 2661RivrsdtBl•HU 1-2131 Masl:cwlch Frank l OBNForrutcNS)-WA 5•'3'126 
Martlnu Fllb!rt. 4910-8thAv --- - GL 1-1945 Marty Geo A 150bVirginlaAv(WSl - GI 3-4512 4110 SlandParkDr-HU 4-3817 Masonic Ttmple LGdgt Rooms 
Mart.Inez Gabriel K Marty Gertrude 2430 O·-····--·HU 4·0275 Masko\llch Frank J Jr 12th&J-GI 3-8661 

212 4RasstyWy-WA 2-1980 Muty J F 4004EsperanzaDr -- --- IV 9-8504 7240C1rcltParkway- GA 8-0m Mason le Trtslle Baird MltauB1dg ·GI 2-7548 
Martinn Gene T 7817-32dAv ··-·GL 7-9166 Marty Joe EIChico 1500Bdwy --• -GI 3-%01 Maskovich Jack 2208·12th -·---HU 4-5317 . Masonlck Gus 4133 V•-· ------·GL 7•9148 
Mirtlllfz Georgiil 3932 Franldn 81 · GL6-7677 M1rty Joseph 3621ECurtisParkOr -GL6-0278 M.ukovich Jack Louis 3210-&thAv-GL 7-5915 Masonry Supply & Equip Co 
Milrtlnrz Jay lbbOGlnrseAv(NSl •WA 2-1109 Marty Tony 5747 Orttgil•-···---Gl b-8188 Maskovlck J1ck A 2016·15lh --·- HU 1-3236 1320DIPasoBl(NSI-WA 2-3431 
Martinrz JoAquln P , Martyr CR 2320-22d --·--··---GL,5-0986 MUiich G 2931•5Bth -- ----·--- GL 5-8839 Massa Cithtrin~ Mrs 3521 0 --- --GI 3-4155 

3304 O'Farrl DrlNSl -WA 5-2043 Martyr Ltt ◄240EucldAv ·-------GT 3-5063 Maslich Geo Jans,11 Ctmnt Co contr Massa Ethel B Mrs 
Martinez Joe A b220 -33dAv -····GL 5-2103 Martyr Ltt Martyrs' Statnry 914 J -GI 3·5907 l4thAv&PowrlnnRd -GL 1-2835 4991FloraVstaLn-Gl 7-7231 
Martinez Joe P MARTYRS' STATIO NERY 914 J--Gl 3-5907 Masllnt John G 2509 0-·- - - -···GL 5-8364 Mana John E 4740DIR loRd · --·- GL 1-8091 

713A HayesAv(OPH)-WA 2-0935 FultOfl Ave Store 2721FultnAv•-·IV 7·0913 Mason A E 4252Masnln -------- IV 9-4703 Massa Lawrtnce 1619 X--------Gl 2-5163 
Martir1u Joe R 3901 FrultrdgeRd··GL 1-6256 Marty's Appllanct Ser1ice Mason Beryl 44 34 SycamorOr -•- • IV 9-7070 Massa Mario 4350P,sadenaAv •·• -IV 'l-6560 

::~:::! :f~: J'/~g8it!~~~; ·::~~ tt~ Marty's Buuty Salon :;t~~u_r~~~~-J~ t1~~~ ~:::: ::~~I; 6:,2s!"S~~ E~~t···GL 5-i,693 ::.:::c~~ns~~~: ~~f:., ~1f;j~;c~--GL0-8ll'I 
Martinn John I Marty's Uwd Cus 3956FranklnB! · GL 1-0658 Sacramento 3720 J ·-··-······Gl 6-7268 5420 Sl_and PukOr•Gl 2-8862 

210CltvtlndAv<NSl-WA 2-1755 Martz Blanche l◄ Ol-52d · ··--·-GL6·7039 Muon Beverly Oms Shop Town & Manachu~tb Mutual Life Ins Co 
Martinez John P Martz Geo R A9◄ 0 Orttga••-·--- GL 7•8278 Country Village 2634EIPaseoln•• IV 9-5917 4725lochlomndDr(Cl•IV 'l -4074 

200CltvtlndAvCNSl- WA 5-5783 Martz Henry 412 SactoAvBrytt--- Gl 3-4144 Mason Blanche C 2J09 E----·· -·GIJ-4466 Massachustt.ts Prott~tlve Assn Inc 
Marti nu Jos 22H-23dAv -···- -GL 7-B088 Martz John v 3325Tembrl(0r -----IV 7-3040 Mason Brothers lnvntmt securtu .A n9loBkBld9- Gf 3-6486 
Martinez Jos A b220-J3d.Av -· --- GL 1-3331 Marulo Anthony 59◄8McLarenA.v · GL 1-152'1 Fin~nclal Bldq•Gl 2-5251 Massad John J ◄Jl3-4 4thAv ·· ---GL 5-4454 
Martinez Julio 810 Q------·---- HU 4-4744 Marulo Frank 2016-27th ·--·-··GL H>450 Mason CF 2410 StFrncisCr••-··• IV 'l-5418 Massaro Frank C 5740Modd lsn Av -GL 7-'1780 

Martinet Lawrt41n:isHac~beryln(CJ-IV 9_7063 Ma.rulo Frank roofing & lnsulat!ng ::: g ~ ~~~~-::::~;:::::::wGl t;f: ::::'Z!'jn~J;i~s~~i,4~~.:::::gt tg~f 
~~:! t r,: i103VJt9lnla •.... c; J 2-SSC}O MaruloJoe 506 S··-···-2824 s-i~ i•itj ~:~ ~ra~:!l~e7;,s_t!~t~~~~--i~l=~~ :::: i:,~~ 3◄94~24_~1;~~~s~~~:itr~ 

1021Pfort.hAvCDPHl•WA 5-9102 Maruslch Jo~n Lt 2005JoanWy --WA 2-0567 Mason Clyde J 6425WoodbneAv - -GA 8-0165 Massenple Charley T 
M&rtlnei Linda. 2226-9th ---·--· HU 4-7646 MatuyamJ Kryoshl 32l7Rlvrsdect-HU 4-5698 Mason David W 1415 G···------HU 1-1162 2636·5litAv-GA 8-290'1 
Mutlnu LtHJIS E s<no-66th ---·GL 1-4146 ~arve: ~ : 2~ f;9.;si--· e1 ··~~ ;-~ MASON & DUBEY PAINT STORES Mautnglll H C 3344•1llh ------•GI 2-8252 

::*:! ~uf:u!1"if:,5t~~r~~~:_(;~ t~J ~:::itf~ ~~~~~Av:-~--~:~~ ~!flf ~~~: =~ i lt::F~it;A~·:::::_-.~~ ;:~3;: ::!:~ !~b:~ ~1:~~-:!:1;.~------~~:fi~ 

:~~~ ~:~~ Hickory - ------GL 7·9906 M::u: Jack 1549 sni:vn!tW;:. GL 7--0850 ~= ~~~r c1::2::~1iP·H;::~l ~,Hi ~:~ i\t,s ~7~;J 5-2_1_2_:~e~~~~-=~~ t= 
JJ34Tay1rAv(DPH J- WA 5-2681 Ma.rvelll Marlt 4209LasCruc:uWy -lV 7•3027 Mason Erwlnna 23301/a N -·--- - HU 4-1221 Massey Ectw 3728WllllamWy ••• •• JV 7-2645 

Martinez Manuel G Mll'Ytlli Phyltls 627AredeB l(NSl -WA 5-471l Mason Evtttt.t P 625-34th - - - --- HU 4--5267 Massty Gtnle 
160◄ Port.smthAv(WSl· HU 1-3735 Marntll Rock Jr 2257RalnbwAv -WA 5•2948 Mason Flortnce I 411-36thWy --- GL 6·5837 1450KathtmeAv<DPHJ-WA.5-807'1 

Martilltz Mary c407HobsnAvBryt, . HU 4-0191 :::m ~:;~ ~A~s~~:rii~iJ_: ::: ~:~ ~= ~~k 2~/sStfr~n~;w,--_:::-.~~ t~J ::::: ~k;;an J eo1-◄3d -- -~-GL 7-4112 

:~J::! ~~j i~t~~~h :-:_:·_-_-_-HGJ l~ll ~:~i~hl dai!8i16i~a~I~::::::: ~~ !:fil't :::: ~i~!s ~44131oE:t::;!:a:_:j~ f~~ Massey L G3~t~~\ai~:~~~~F~!~~~:~~~ 
~~l~:: ~=~ 4ZZ-9th -·- -- · •- GI 2-9239 ~:~:~ t°:i;;ill!h5A~t~~-=::j t i1rsi ::: ~1~0~2~3~~;~~~~s~-::::::~ t~gr :::~ ~;~~a 6~;;~;a_n:tt~c!_::::h~ t~~J 

405WWiscnsn!NS l- WA 5-1689 Marvrn Marjorie E Mason Herman 323 W-- - ------·CI 2-0696 Maswy Wm E ◄ 041.AstoriaCOPHl-WA 5-1361 ~:~i~:: ::1~t1~~0/r!'~~~Y_:: : gtt~~t Marv!n N_ti l F 211f?4Wembrly0r-gi~;~ ~:::: r~: ~ 36l l-25lhA~ --·· - GL 7-3571 ::::~~:~ itt-5.ittth~~-==:::gtr:M~ 

:~:~:! ::: t :i!1~h~~l~s~v_:j~ t= ::~~ ~;d,~in3~~1~1~;;•d0~:~~--jr ;:~ Mason 1n/J:0s~;7~~f1~:1ep~)--~t t½~~~ ~:::: j,~i1!8M1 ~~-~~t1,·::::::::gt t:=; 
~:~::! : ~~n2li:S,/~~h.~v._-_-_-_i1 ~:~~ ~!~°:d~t:l11~i~t~~~A;-_-_-_-_-_% t~~ ~:::: j ~ ::2;~~~~1~0!.~~----::.~t t~~~ ~:::1: ~~::~0!~'091-~~~~~~~~~~ .~~ r:r90i 
Martlnn Rul,s G contr Clarksburg - GI 2-0940 Man Floor Co 7l28Fair0ks8 1(C) - IV 9-5534 Mason Jatk 58◄0-6Jd -- ------ - GL 6-2707 Massie Frank E 
Martinez SL 33 StavyCi r-••·-- • - GI 2-6083 Man R J Mrs 52l2 -2htAv -··· · GL 5-3912 Mason Jay W lBlJMarhtonRd -•WA 5•30b9 2b20NFalrfld(NSl-WA 5· 703S 
Martinez Sally 1714 F- ·--·---··HU 4-0944 Marx Vernon p 492 4fiarttWy •-- - GL 5-3552 Mason John 4213 G··· ···-·--·- GL 6-0151 M•ule Fred l21Canta lr(NS) ··••WA5-5941 
Ma.rtlntz Salvador 2571KitCal"!n • HU 4-9024 Mary Ann Shop 101 4-lllh ···--·HU 4·3703 Mason John A 5)27RcgrWy -··- - GL 5-5134 Maule Htrbtrt W Capt ::~l::! ~1~la!~2fEthnWy ··•--WA 5-5234 :•ry Jan:~astry S~sjbFmprtBI - GL 1-2492 ::O°'r: j~~ ~ 1:?!i:~~~v_:::::t~ t:~~ hlassin Ji,~~:.;dJ~;~r!1!!~~1: ld· EM 3-1012 

Martinez Terry 3tfoH~1~~.v~~~!: ~1 ~:~m amtte 2~;8E"4anunitaWy(WSl -GI 3-3149 ~!!:'i: j:! t ia9iti::~;~!.:::::it ~~ Masslngl!~m E Neid~~f;:oCordoYA- EM 3·2J40 
Martinez Tiff J svs StabrkCUWSJ.(;J 2-2845 Maryland casualty Co 2015 J-- -- HU 1-3068 Mason LR 2816 V•-······· --- •Gl 5-4521 5336.AcmeAv(DPH)-WA 5-2926 
Mart.Inez Val 861Burdsly0r(B) - • HU 4-7941 If no answer call-•------·---· GL 1~3217 Mason Lawrence J 1627 V•• --·-- GI 2-3110 Mast Chas C 32 ◄6KroyWy - - ----CL0-3047 
Martinez V.altntlne G Maryland Chesttr Mason Lists & Advtrt.ising Co Mast G F 5718 ShtphrdAv••-----GL 7-5505 

510ColumbusAv(NSJ . WA 5-6088 )12 4 SntaCrtWy-G L 5·1598 2623Bdwy-GL 1-1255 Mast Harry 1587-52d --·-·--· - · GLS-4844 
Martinez Victor 841Btardsly0t<Bl-GJ 3-5698 Mmland Ed~ 2)05-◄th ···--·--GI 2-0022 Mason MG 2621 T-··-··-- - - - - Gl 5-5876 Mast John L 6557HoUdayWy(NH) - IV 9-4383 
Martinez Y.sidro R Rev Mary's Fountain 1202•4lh ··-----GI 2-8442 Mason MO Jack 2750Frttprt.81---GI 3-5056 M11st Nelda A 1587-52d ····-·-·GL 5-4844 

J910-14th.Av• GL 1·%39 Mary's Pie Shop 1800 L·-·--·-·-Gl 2-5366 Mason Margot 5427-llthAv ----CL 5-77n M11stalir Robt R 106RuthCt -----GL 7~5 
Martini Anthony D 3120MayfrDr .. JV 7-3123 Mary'5 PleaUng & Embrokltting Works Ma.son Martyn 1077-SBth -------GL6-6202 Mait.alskl Clsimlr 
MartlnlNtdJMaj lb28-llth -Gl3-3842 Mason Melvin . 408A~rsOrMatherFltld-EM3-2a71 

5712C&naryDdNH)-tv 9-9202 Ma11lgllano Frank O ◄ 27Buck1KWyfDPH).WA 5-7622 Ma~ltf Glenn A 2121-28th -----.GL 1-0402 
Martini Pietro 5607flmhrstCt --CL l-8852 . 625Beluco.Av(NSJ•WA ;:-0744 Mason 'MeMn E 5003BrandWY --·GL 5-7321 Masttn J Kendall 1421 W-------HU 4--5660 
Mill'tJnls Anthony F 10148 S--- · - · Gl 2-7150 Manhn Tola 2219 l ••··----····Gl 3-7598 Mason Moving & Stora.gt Co Masten OT 
Martinis Jos M 816 0-- --··---•HU 1-3217 Ma's Lu nch 4321.Aubrn81 ·- -·- ··· IV 9-8401 1713 S·Gl 3-5475 JJ20GrantllntRdRlolnda•WA 5-1958 
MJrtl11is Vinb Mrs Vl7•16th ---HU 4-7145 Masaki A 5684J1cksln ···-----·GL 1-6985 Mason Ntd L 5~1VislaAv --····G L 7-8444 Master Cleaners 1261EISurWy ---•IV 7--0591 
Martlr,o Sue 1&16 E·-····· -·--HU 1-2408 Ma11ki H JC 2140PtrknsWy -----·GI 2-7314 Mason Norman M Stktn BI -·-·- --GA 8·222'1 Master Motor Parts 3409Bdwy --Gl 1-28-18 
Mart,lno TIit Co 4100-42dAv ---- ~GL 6-7581 Muakl Percy T Ma.son p K 3008MlramrRd ------IV9-8807 Mil.Sltr R1diatorWorks 817·16th- -GI 2-8017 
M1rt1A0¥1ch Frank 149EBassettlwAf(NSl-WA H574 Mason Paul St.65Carmtli1.WJ ---·GL 7•.3826 Mast.t-r's Barber Shop 
. 4511lant.anaAv•Gl 5-6274 Masaki Pmy T rl est 1406-4th--• HU 1-2188 Mason Paul 2301 E--·---------GI 3-4466 526A CapitJAv-GI 2-9437 
Martln0¥1ch John 4601L..ntana.Av -Gl 7-2449 Masakl 's Oriental Gift Shop Mason Ratph 3209 L--- --'- ----- HU 4-6648 Master's Btiuty Shop 
M.artlnO¥ich Phil!pJ 1008-llth- GI 3-5040 Mason Robt A 3J28·22d Av• ----GL 6-4254 526A CapitlAv•GI 2-9342 

921CuslmnOrlB)-ffU 4•5872 M.asante Renzo 2117·25th - ------ Gl b-1655 Mason Robt F 3730VlolaWy(NHJ - - IV7•2038 Masten Chas C 6604•30th -·-- -·GA8~5 
Mart.In's Freddy Ba,t,e,- Shop Mascarenas Alex 262Bannon - --•-GI 2-6093 Mason Robt R 3901·32d.Av -·----GL 5-9485 Masten Chas H 231MeistrWy ----Gl S-941'1 

707 f'·Gl 2-8864 Masca.rtnas John 27061/z H- ····-Gl H759 Mason Robt R Mrs Misltl'$ Edw H 3406ClemnsWy --• IV 9-3580 

Martin's Llquo~f!:~1Paso8 1(NSJ-WA 5-6271 ::= S!:n:1~ti!:~~:tdz~r_:gt~ Mason Robt R Mr:~r~~:ewy. GL 5•4943 Mastm Elmer l l~~c~;z;r~!~~~, 3-4244 
Martins MaNln 5725-2◄thStRd --GL 1-5790 Mascher John H 600·22d ---·--- ·GI 3-2263 Sb67Freeprt.BI-GL 7.5n5 Masters Gto A 2021 P-----·-···GI 2-8467 
Mart in's Plumblng Service Maschler Emma A 2601PattnWy --GI 2-73'10 Mason Rum11 C J.660-24th ··-··GL 5-8'135 Masters Geo T 713ArcdeBl(NSl -•WA 5-8992 

5102FreeprtBl•GL 1-5207 Mascolo Jas V Muon Stella Mrs 38l0-23dAv ··- GL 6-8477 Misltrs Har rison B-5640 Orttga--GL 1-1861 
Martin's Stl""llct 501 O· - ---- ---HU 1-3885 311HardngAvM1thtrFitld- EM 3-2012 Mason Stock Hardwart & Lumber Co Masters JC 5221B 7).11 --·--··· -GL l-41M 
Martins.en Melwin R 3138-9lh.Av - - GL 2-0456 Masdto Charles I625-6th ··-··-·HU 4-0000 St~tnBl• GA B-222'1 Masttn JR 2081RedRobnln -•--WA 5-763'1 
Mutinson AO lb◄8LsMollnosWy - IV 7-3504 Mase D E 3541-JdAY ----·-··-- GL 5-6686 Mason ltd 1512 N••---·------ HU 1-5188 Mastus JR Mrs 4464 H----·-··GL 5-4168 
Martinson Ethel M 1216-26th --- HU 4--3795 Mau HE lOOOPiedmntCr ··---• HU 4-'1242 Ma.son Toby 4960Bradfrd0r ---- - GL 5-0537 Mastm Jas W 
M1rtlnson Thto 2345LartdoRd ~--N 7~ Mau Hal"l>ld A 3◄ 17 -25thAv - --· GL 5-2523 Mason Van R ◄OlHolll strAv( DPHl•WA 5-8944 
Ma.rtls Jot B 3307 StMatthwsDr--lV 7-0423 Ml111bum lillro," 12)6De lta ---·HU 4-9763 4809TronaW)'FalrOks- lV 9--416'15 MastersJea.n S 2601-53d -·-----GL 6-575S 




